

Pachet 2

I.D.: 43829764

Data publicarii	28.08.19	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.669,33 RON - 1.669,33 RON

Descriere: 1 DOSAR CARTON SIMPLU BUC 100 0.29 29.41 5.59 2 SFOARA BUMBAC BUC 5 2.52 12.61 2.39
3 TASTATURA BUC 2 33.61 67.23 12.77 4 MOUSE BUC 3 21.01 63.03 11.97 5 SACI MENAJ
240L ROLA 10 9.24 92.44 17.56 6 ROBINET TRECECERE CU BILA 2 TOLI BUC 4 63.03 252.10
47.90 7 BINDER CLIPS 51 MM CUT 1 7.56 7.56 1.44 8 BINDER CLIPS 41 MM CUT 9 5.04 45.38
8.62 9 BINDER CLIPS 25 MM CUT 10 3.03 30.25 5.75 10 CUTTER BUC 8 1.68 13.45 2.55 11
PLIC C5 BUC 100 0.08 8.40 1.60 12 PLIC C6 BUC 50 0.04 2.10 0.40 13 DOSAR PVC BUC 100
0.42 42.02 7.98 14 FOLII PROTECTIE A4 SET 2 5.88 11.76 2.24 15 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 TOP
30 12.61 378.15 71.85 16 PRONTO SPRAY BUC 10 11.76 117.65 22.35 17 CLIN GEAM BUC 10
5.04 50.42 9.58 18 DETERGENT ASEVI 1L BUC 6 10.08 60.50 11.50 19 DETARTRANT BUC 6
7.14 42.86 8.14 20 CILLIT BANG PULVERIZATOR BUC 6 12.61 75.63 14.37 21 ODORIZANT BREF
WC BILUTE BUC 6 4.20 25.21 4.79 22 HARTIE IGIENICA ZEWA SET 2 12.61 25.21 4.79 23
PROSOP ROLA BUC 2 12.61 25.21 4.79 24 PROSOP ROLA 2/SET SET 3 2.52 7.56 1.44 25
DETERGENT VASE PUR BUC 3 5.88 17.65 3.35 26 CLOR ACE 2L BUC 3 6.72 20.17 3.83 27
DETERGENT AUTOMAT 20 KG BUC 1 105.04 105.04 19.96 28 PIGMENT RENEW 104 BUC 3
13.45 40.34 7.66
